SPRINT

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOL'S SPRINT UNISEX FEATURE T-SHIRT WITH ROUND NECK,
SIDE SEAM. CAN BE SUBLIMATED ON WHITE ITEM. FABRIC
DETAILS: 130G/M?, 100% POLYESTER PIQUE KNITTED. ABOUT
SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE
PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6109 9020

BD

64X41X41 CM

0.113

0.129

kg

PIET

0.64

0.41

0.41

12.858

kg

0.108

m3

10

100



